Chief offers the largest line of top-quality universal and
custom flat panel TV mounts worldwide. Designed for speed
of installation, Chief mounts feature innovative designs that
combine fast, trouble-free installation with easy-to-use functionality.
Are you a Chief Certified Partner?
Register at www.chiefmfg.com/certification.
December 2010
Flat Panel Mounts

What’s New
Thinstall™ Swing Arm Mounts (bottom right corner)
Model Number Key
VESA® (-V)
Model numbers ending in “V” are compatible with
multiple VESA hole mounting patterns.
Universal (-U)
Model numbers ending in “U” are infinitely
adjustable to adapt to a wide range of TVs.
Custom (-XXXX)
For a custom fit and/or custom hardware, mounts can
be ordered with an interface designed for a particular
TV model. Custom mounts are indicated by a 4-digit
number at the end of the model number. See Chief’s
MountFinder Pro tool at www.chiefmfg.com for
custom model numbers.
Specification Key
Interface Bracket Key
To confirm interface bracket included with products,
consult list below.
	 FSBV VESA Bracket
For: FSRV, FTRV, FHSV,
FWDV and FWDIW
JSBU Universal Bracket
For: JHSU, JWDU and JWDIW
MSBU Universal Bracket
For: MCSU, MWRU, MWRIW,
MIWRFU, MFCU, MF1U,
MFMU, MF2U and MFQU
PSBU Universal Bracket
For: PCSU, PDRU, PNRU,
PWRIW, PNRIW, PIWRFU,
PFCU, PF1U, PF2U, CM2L40U
and CM2C40U
ll-o
flat panel mounts
FSRV
TV:	 37 - 63”
W:	 200 lbs (90.7 kg)
D:	 1.96” (50 mm)
C:	 n
TV:	 37 - 63”
W:	 200 lbs (90.7 kg)
D:	 1.99” (51 mm)
T:	 12º
C:	 n
max.
870